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Table S1. Positive percentage of biochemical profile of Vibrio genus. Data obtained
from diagnostic microbiology textbook (Murray et al., 2007) and used as input data for
further processing by PyBact.

Indole MR VP Citrate H2S

V. cholerae 99 99 75 97 0
V. mimicus 98 99 9 99 0
V. metschnikovii 20 96 96 75 0
V. cincinnatiensis 8 93 0 21 0
V. holisae 97 0 0 0 0
V. damsela 0 100 95 0 0
V. fluvialis 13 96 0 93 0
V. furnissii 11 100 0 100 0
V. alginolyticus 85 75 95 1 0
V. parahaemolyticus 98 80 0 3 0
V. vulnificus 97 80 0 75 0
V. carchariae 100 100 50 0 0
Urea PD AR LD oD

V. cholerae 0 0 99 99
V. mimicus 1 0 100 99
V. metschnikovii 0 0 60 35 0
V. cincinnatiensis 0 0 0 57 0
V. holisae 0 0 0 0 0
V. damsela 0 0 95 50 0
V. fluvialis 0 0 93 0
V. furnissii 0 0 100 0
V. alginolyticus 0 1 0 99 50
V. parahaemolyticus 15 1 0 100 95
V. vulnificus 1 35 0 99 55
V. carchariae 0 0 0 100 0
Glucose

Motility Gelatin KCN Malonate Acid

V. cholerae 99 90 10 1 100
V. mimicus 98 65 2 0 100
V. metschnikovii 74 65 0 0 100
V. cincinnatiensis 86 0 0 100
V. holisae 0 0 0 100
V. damsela 25 6 5 0 100
V. fluvialis 70 85 65 0 100
V. furnissii 89 86 89 11 100
V. alginolyticus 99 90 15 0 100
V. parahaemolyticus 99 95 20 0 100
V. vulnificus 99 75 1 0 100
V. carchariae 0 0 0 0 50
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Table S2. Positive percentage of biochemical profile of Enterobacteriaceae genus.
Data obtained from diagnostic microbiology textbook (Murray et al., 2007) and used as
input data for further processing by PyBact.

Voges-
Indole production Methyl red Proskauer Citrate
A. dalhousiensis 0 100 0 85
B. aquatica 0 93 0 0
B. agrestic 0 100 0 100
B. brennerae 0 100 0 0
B. ferragutiae 0 100 0 0
B. gaviniae 0 100 0 20
B. izardii 0 100 0 0
B. noackiae 33 100 0 33
B. warmboldiae 0 100 0 33
C. davisae 0 100 50 95
C. lapagei 0 40 80 99
C. neteri 0 100 50 100
C. species 3 0 100 50 100
C. species 5 0 100 50 100
C. freundii 33 100 0 78
C. youngae 15 100 0 75
C.murliniae 33 100 0 87
C. murliniae 100 100 0 100
C. warkmanii 0 100 0 100
C. gillenii 0 100 0 33
C. amalonaticus 100 100 0 95
C. farmeri 100 100 0 10
C. Group 137 100 100 0
C. rodentium 0 100 0
C. sedlakii 100 100 0 95
C. diversus C.koseri 100 100 0 10
C. freundii 33 100 0 78
C. youngae 15 100 0 75
C. murliniae 33 100 0 87
C. murliniae 100 100 0 100
C. warkmanii 0 100 0 100
C. gillenii 0 100 0 33
C. amalonaticus 100 100 0 95
C. farmeri 100 100 0 10
C. Group 137 100 100 0
C. rodentium 0 100 0
C. sedlakii 100 100 0 95
C. diversus C. koseri 100 100 0 10
E. tarda 99 100 0
E. tarda biogroup 1 100 100 0
E. hoshinae 50 100 0
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Y. bercovieri 0 60 0
Y. mollaretii 0 20 0
Y. ruckeri 0 0 0 50
Y. regensvurgei K. trabulsis 0 0 0 100
Enteric Group 59 0 0 30 0
Enteric Group 60 0 50 0 0
Enteric Group 63 0 0 0 100
Enteric Group 64 0 0 0
Enteric Group 68 0 0 0
Enteric Group 69 0 0 0
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E. taylorae E. cancerogenus
E. amnigenus biogroup 1
E. amnigenus biogroup 2
E. asburiae

E. hormaechei

E. cancerogenus

E. dissolvens

E. nimipressuralis

E. pyrinus

E. coli

E. coil invasive

S. dysenteriae serogroup A
S. flexneri serogroup B
S. boydii serogroup C

S. sonni serogroup D

S. fergusonii

S. hermannii

E. vulneris

E. blattae

E. americana

H. alvei

H. alvei biogroup 1

K. pneumoniae

K. ozaenae

K. rhinoscleromatis

K. oxytoca

K. ornithinolytica

K. plantocila

K. terrigena

K. ascorbata

K. cryocrescens

K. georgiana

K. intermedia

L. adecarboxylata

L. grimontii

L. richardii

M. wisconsensis

M. morganii subsp. morganii
M. morganii biogroup 1
M. morganii subsp. sibonii
0. proteus biogroup 2

P. dispersa

P. luminescens
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P. asymbiotica

P. shigelloides

P. fontium

P. mirabilis

P. vulgeris

P. penneri

P. myxofaciens

P. rettgeri

P. stuartii

P. alcalifaciens

P. rustigianni

P. heimbachae

R. aquatilis

S. enterica Group I

S. Typhi Group |

S. Choleresuis Group |
S. Paratyphi A Group [
S. Gallinarum Group I
S. pullorum Group [

S. Group Il strains

S. Group Illa strains
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S. Group IV strains

S. bongeri Group V
Group VI strains

S. marcescens

S. marcescens biogroup 1
S. liquefaciens complex
S. rubidaea

S. odorifera biogroup 1
S. odorifera biogroup 2
S. plymuthica

S. ficaria

S. entomoohila

S. fonticola

T. ptyseos

T. guamensis

X. nematophilus

Y. pestis

Y. pseudotuberculosis
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Y. rohdei
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Y. bercovieri

Y. mollaretii

Y. ruckeri

Y. regensvurgei K. trabulsis
Enteric Group 59

Enteric Group 60

Enteric Group 63

Enteric Group 64

Enteric Group 68
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A. dalhousiensis
B. aquatica

B. agrestic

B. brennerae

B. ferragutiae
B. gaviniae

B. izardii

B. noackiae

B. warmboldiae
C. davisae

C. lapagei

C. neteri

C. species 3

C. species 5

C. freundii
C.youngae
C.murliniae

C. murliniae

C. warkmanii

C. gillenii

C. amalonaticus
C. farmeri

C. Group 137

C. rodentium

C. sedlakii

C. diversus C.koseri
C. freundii
C.youngae

C. murliniae

C. murliniae

C. warkmanii

C. gillenii

C. amalonaticus
C. farmeri

C. Group 137

C. rodentium

C. sedlakii

C. diversus C. koseri
E. tarda

E. tarda biogroup 1
E. hoshinae
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E. aloacae

E. agglomerans complex
E. gergoviae

Esakazakii

E. taylorae E. cancerogenus
E. amnigenus biogroup 1
E. amnigenus biogroup 2
E. asburiae

E. hormaechei

E. cancerogenus

E. dissolvens

E. nimipressuralis

E. pyrinus

E. coli

E. coil invasive

S. dysenteriae serogroup A
S. flexneri serogroup B
S. boydii serogroup C

S. sonni serogroup D

S. fergusonii

S. hermannii

E. vulneris

E. blattae

E. americana

H. alvei

H. alvei biogroup 1

K. pneumoniae

K. ozaenae

K. rhinoscleromatis

K. oxytoca

K. ornithinolytica

K. plantocila

K. terrigena

K. ascorbata

K. cryocrescens

K. georgiana

K. intermedia

L. adecarboxylata

L. grimontii

L. richardii

M. wisconsensis
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0. proteus biogroup 2

P. dispersa

99
93
99
100
100
100
100
97
96
100
100
100

95
70

96
100
100
100

13

98

99
95
100
100
100
100
100
99
91
100
100
100
83
100

15
100

100
97
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
98
90
90
65
85
100
96
100
100
75
99
95
70
99
98
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

S O O o O

200
85
100

99

55

99
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

U1 © O O NN

96
97
100

10
15

98

92
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

S O O O O o ©

55

85

96

55
100
95
83

100
100

S O O O O O ©o © o

N
S o w»

90
70

98
100
100
100

98

95
100
100

S O O O O O © o o

35



P. luminescens

P. asymbiotica

P. shigelloides

P. fontium

P. mirabilis

P. vulgeris

P. penneri

P. myxofaciens

P. rettgeri

P. stuartii

P. alcalifaciens

P. rustigianni

P. heimbachae

R. aquatilis

S. enterica Group I

S. Typhi Group |

S. Choleresuis Group I
S. Paratyphi A Group [
S. Gallinarum Group I
S. pullorum Group [

S. Group Il strains

S. Group Illa strains
S. Group IlIIb strains
S. Group IV strains

S. bongeri Group V
Group VI strains

S. marcescens

S. marcescens biogroup 1
S. liquefaciens complex
S. rubidaea

S. odorifera biogroup 1
S. odorifera biogroup 2
S. plymuthica

S. ficaria

S. entomoohila

S. fonticola

T. ptyseos

T. guamensis

X. nematophilus

Y. pestis

Y. pseudotuberculosis
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Y. kristensenii

Y. rohdei
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Y. aldovae

Y. bercovieri

Y. mollaretii

Y. ruckeri

Y. regensvurgei K. trabulsis
Enteric Group 59
Enteric Group 60
Enteric Group 63
Enteric Group 64
Enteric Group 68
Enteric Group 69
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A. dalhousiensis
B. aquatica

B. agrestic

B. brennerae

B. ferragutiae
B. gaviniae

B. izardii

B. noackiae

B. warmboldiae
C. davisae

C. lapagei

C. neteri

C. species_3

C. species_5

C. freundii
C.youngae
C.murliniae

C. murliniae

C. warkmanii

C. gillenii

C. amalonaticus
C. farmeri

C. Group_137

C. rodentium

C. sedlakii

C. diversus C.koseri
C. freundii
C.youngae

C. murliniae

C. murliniae

C. warkmanii

C. gillenii

C. amalonaticus
C. farmeri

C. Group 137

C. rodentium

C. sedlakii

C. diversus C. koseri
E. tarda

E. tarda biogroup 1
E. hoshinae

E. ictaluri

E. aerogenes

E. aloacae

Erythritol
fermentation
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E. agglomerans complex
E. gergoviae

Esakazakii

E. taylorae E. cancerogenus
E. amnigenus biogroup 1
E. amnigenus biogroup 2
E. asburiae

E. hormaechei

E. cancerogenus

E. dissolvens

E. nimipressuralis

E. pyrinus

E. coli

E. coil invasive

S. dysenteriae serogroup A
S. flexneri serogroup B
S. boydii serogroup C

S. sonni serogroup D

S. fergusonii

S. hermannii

E. vulneris

E. blattae

E. americana

H. alvei

H. alvei biogroup 1

K. pneumoniae

K. ozaenae

K. rhinoscleromatis

K. oxytoca

K. ornithinolytica

K. plantocila

K. terrigena

K. ascorbata

K. cryocrescens

K. georgiana

K. intermedia

L. adecarboxylata

L. grimontii

L. richardii

M. wisconsensis

M. morganii subsp. morganii
M. morganii biogroup 1
M. morganii subsp. sibonii
0. proteus biogroup 2

P. dispersa

P. luminescens
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P. asymbiotica

P. shigelloides

P. fontium

P. mirabilis

P. vulgeris

P. penneri

P. myxofaciens

P. rettgeri

P. stuartii

P. alcalifaciens

P. rustigianni

P. heimbachae

R. aquatilis

S. enterica Group I

S. Typhi Group |

S. Choleresuis Group |
S. Paratyphi A Group [
S. Gallinarum Group I
S. pullorum Group [
S. Group Il strains

S. Group Illa strains
S. Group IlIIb strains
S. Group IV strains

S. bongeri Group V
Group VI strains

S. marcescens

S. marcescens biogroup 1

S. liquefaciens complex
S. rubidaea

S. odorifera biogroup 1
S. odorifera biogroup 2
S. plymuthica

S. ficaria

S. entomoohila

S. fonticola

T. ptyseos

T. guamensis

X. nematophilus

Y. pestis

Y. pseudotuberculosis
Y. enterocolitica

Y. frederiksenii

Y. intermedia

Y. kristensenii

Y. rohdei
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Y. bercovieri

Y. mollaretii

Y. ruckeri

Y. regensvurgei K. trabulsis
Enteric Group 59

Enteric Group 60
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Enteric Group 69
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A. dalhousiensis
B. aquatica

B. agrestic

B. brennerae

B. ferragutiae
B. gaviniae

B. izardii

B. noackiae

B. warmboldiae
C. davisae

C. lapagei

C. neteri

C. species_3

C. species_5

C. freundii
C.youngae
C.murliniae

C. murliniae

C. warkmanii

C. gillenii

C. amalonaticus
C. farmeri

C. Group_137

C. rodentium

C. sedlakii

C. diversus C.koseri
C. freundii
C.youngae

C. murliniae
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C. warkmanii

C. gillenii

C. amalonaticus
C. farmeri

C. Group 137

C. rodentium

C. sedlakii

C. diversus C. koseri
E. tarda

E. tarda biogroup 1
E. hoshinae

E. ictaluri

E. aerogenes

E. aloacae
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E. agglomerans complex
E. gergoviae

Esakazakii

E. taylorae E. cancerogenus
E. amnigenus biogroup 1
E. amnigenus biogroup 2
E. asburiae

E. hormaechei

E. cancerogenus

E. dissolvens

E. nimipressuralis

E. pyrinus

E. coli

E. coil invasive

S. dysenteriae serogroup A
S. flexneri serogroup B
S. boydii serogroup C

S. sonni serogroup D

S. fergusonii

S. hermannii

E. vulneris

E. blattae

E. americana

H. alvei

H. alvei biogroup 1

K. pneumoniae

K. ozaenae

K. rhinoscleromatis

K. oxytoca

K. ornithinolytica

K. plantocila

K. terrigena

K. ascorbata

K. cryocrescens

K. georgiana

K. intermedia

L. adecarboxylata

L. grimontii

L. richardii

M. wisconsensis

M. morganii subsp. morganii
M. morganii biogroup 1
M. morganii subsp. sibonii
0. proteus biogroup 2

P. dispersa

P. luminescens
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P. asymbiotica

P. shigelloides

P. fontium

P. mirabilis

P. vulgeris

P. penneri

P. myxofaciens

P. rettgeri

P. stuartii

P. alcalifaciens

P. rustigianni

P. heimbachae

R. aquatilis

S. enterica Group I

S. Typhi Group |

S. Choleresuis Group |
S. Paratyphi A Group [
S. Gallinarum Group I
S. pullorum Group [
S. Group Il strains

S. Group Illa strains
S. Group IlIIb strains
S. Group IV strains

S. bongeri Group V
Group VI strains

S. marcescens

S. marcescens biogroup 1

S. liquefaciens complex
S. rubidaea

S. odorifera biogroup 1
S. odorifera biogroup 2
S. plymuthica

S. ficaria

S. entomoohila

S. fonticola

T. ptyseos

T. guamensis

X. nematophilus

Y. pestis

Y. pseudotuberculosis
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Y. kristensenii

Y. rohdei
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Y. bercovieri

Y. mollaretii

Y. ruckeri

Y. regensvurgei K. trabulsis
Enteric Group 59

Enteric Group 60

Enteric Group 63
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A. dalhousiensis
B. aquatica

B. agrestic

B. brennerae

B. ferragutiae
B. gaviniae

B. izardii

B. noackiae

B. warmboldiae
C. davisae

C. lapagei
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